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OFFILIZIFEFILILE RANGLISTE
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19
14
18
20

41
40
42

34
38
36

31

32
39

23

Kinder weibl
EDER Magdalena
HUFNAGL, K ~Maria—Magda

Kinder m&nnl
SCHENTZ Lucas
KREISEDER Sebastian
GASTBERGER Peter
SPOCKELBERGER Michael
LINDNER Wolfgang
GRDEN Micheal
KREISEDER Florian
FROSCHAUER Georg
TREMEL Hansi
SCHENTZ Daniel
JUNGER Michael

Kinder 1 weibl

EDER Johanna

Kinder 1 mannl
AICHER Franz
ARMSTOFER Martin
FROSCHAUER Roman
ARMSTOFER Stephan
HUFNAGI, Rupert

Schiiler 1 weibl
SCHRUCKMAYER Christina
FROSCHAUER Sabine
HUFNAGI, Andrea

Schiiler 1 m&nnl

STRASSER Michael
HUFNAGIL Mario

SCHALMAYR Thomas

Schiiler 2 weibl

TREMEL. Maria

Schiller 2 m&nnl

AICHERN Simali
FROSCHAUER Thomas

Schiiler 3 weibl

KREISEDER Elisabeth

86
88

87
86
86
B6
87
88
89
87
86
88
89

84

85
85
85
B85
84

82
82

83 ——

82
83
82

81

81
81

78

L.HAUSEN

LC FLACHGAU
SV NUBDORF

NUBDORF

SV NURDORF

NUBDORF

SV NUPDORF

SV NUBDORF

SV KIRCHANSCHORING
LC FLACHGAU

SV NUBDORF

L.HAUSEN

5V KIRCHANSCHORING

SV GMUNDEN

USV THALGAU
SV NUBDORF

SV NUBDORE

TAE KYON-DO OBERND.

SV NUBDORF

SV KIRCHANSCHORING

SV KIRCHANSCHORING
SV NUBDORF

SV NUPDORF

Raiffeisen.Die Bank

mit dem personlichen Service.

M(?f” Nulidorf — Meine Roni-

LAUFZEIT

3:40.
3:49.

3:00.
3:02.
3:06.
3:17.
3:25.
3:34.
3:50.
4:00.
4:06,
4:55,
5:30.

2:17.
2:42.
2:43.
2451 .
2:58.

5:33.
6:26.
6:27.

5:i32.
5:49.
6:24.

57
84

80
20
56
99
30
92
97
36
18
72
34

.67

17
16
31
71
55

89
51
85

75
29
83

.23

.08
.41

«52
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OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

TEILNEHMEHR

Schiller 3 mannl

RETTENBACHER Markus
SCHAUER Peter

Jugend m&nnl
GRUBER Gerhard
PICKL Daniel

Damen W-20
PFLUGER Gudrun
KOCH Birgit
JUNGER Anna

Damen W-30

MOLKENTHIN Anke
BAUER Heidi

Damen W-40

STAGGL Monika
HOHENWARTER Burgi
PFLUGER Edeltraud -

PITSCHEID Elisabeth

Junioren m&énnl

AIGNER Glinther
WAGNER Robert

Herren M-20
STURM Manfred
SCIIMUTZER Franz
RESCH Hubert

TASANI Stefan
WOLFSTATTER Alois
FOIDL Franz

EISI, Hans

SCHILCHER Heinz
SCHWARZ Bernhard
FAUGIL Gerhard
AIGNER Franz

PUTZ Hubert
POINTINGER Matthias
GAISBAUER Raimund
BOMMER Josef
TRALMER Josef
JUNGER Horst
SCHWAIGHOFER Bernhard
UBETSROIDER Andreas
FERSTERER Klaus
STRASSER Herbert

79
79

77
77

72
74
64

62
37

51
50
45
38

74
75

67
65

70
69
73
69
70
69
64
69
64
67
65

66
69
73
68
64
73

USC FAISTENAU
SV NUBDORF

SV NUpDORF
LG RUPERTIWINKEL

UNION SALZBURG
LG RUPERTIWINKEL
SV NUBDORF

LC CHIEMGAU-STEIGENB
ATSV SALZBURG

ASV SALZBURG

USV WEIBBACH
SKICLUB RADSTADT
TV KLOPPENBERG

5C LEOGANG
TEA KWON-DO OBERND.

LC FLACHGAU
5C LEOGANG
SAALBACH

SC AINRING

TG SALZACHTAL

SC LEOGANG

USC ABERSEE
BGBING

LC FLACHGAU'

TSV MATTIGHOFEN
SC LEOGANG

UNION SALZBURG
TSV INNERSCHWAND
TVAB BURMOOS

SC BOBING
NUBDORF

TAE KWON-DO OBERND.
LAMPRECHTSHAUSEN
SV NUPDORF

LAUFZEIT

5:01.06
5:17.53

15:44 .68
16:10.36

21:25.09
24:10.11
29:57.88

25:50.26
26:04.81

26:08.13
30:59.39
31:27 .48
37:47.41

23:53.94
27:54.34

19:13.59
19:31.59
20:29.33
20:34.96
20:46 .87
2005152
20:57.51
21:01.90
21:56.63
22:09.34 .
22133.73
22:34.32
23:23.03
23:28.93
23:47.08
23:48.04
24:09.39
25:34.28
25:48.61
26:39.78
26:48.89
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1 108
3 125
3 155
4 103
5 119
6 194
7 187
8 185
9 161
10 188
11 133
12 109
13 128
14 168
15 157
16 171
17 156
18 122
19 182
20 154
21 192
22 126
23 167
24 169
25 90
26 172
27 163
28 121
29 179
30 152
31 180
32 93
33 130
34 193

195
105
114
151
162
129
111

o RO BTN UL I S

OFFIZIELILE RANGLISTIE

TEILNEHMHMEHR

EDER Manfred
KONIG Manfred
HAFNER Rupert
ROSENSTATTER Hans

Herren M-30
KLAPPACHER Anton
STREITWIESER Sepp
LAHNER Alois
KRANAWITTER Rudolf
KERSCHDORFER Ernst
SEIDL Walter
RAUSCH Johann
PICHILER Klaus
HAFNER Hans
HUFNAG Kuno

DANDL Konrad
REITER Martin
HUBER Franz
PICHLER Albert
JUNGER Herbert
SCHMUTZER Gerhard
GLIER Ludwig
BURGSTALLER Josef
STRASSER Herbert
HASLAUER Florian
KREISEDER Karl
SCHMIDT Helmut
ROGL Hartwig
KONIG Manfred
LINDNER Johann
PIELA Marek
HEILINGER Gerhard
KOSCHITZ Heinz
BRANDSTATTTER Ernst
WEITLANER Joohann
GABRIEL Peter
BERG Dieter
IKERNER Franz
REDL Heinz

Herren M-40
HOLLER Peter
GASSNER Manfred
WIMMER Engelbert
SCHMIDT Gerhard
ERHART Herbert
STSCKL Ludwig

AICHERN Franz

65
69
72
73

58
55
61
55
63
63
ke
63
59
60
62
S5
55
61
58
57
61
57
56
62
63
61
58

59
61
63
57
56
28
61
54
58
56

52
51
49
47
52
51
49
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SV NUBDORF
SALZBURG

TAE KNOW-DO OBERND.
SV NUBDORF

LC FLACHGAU
TG SALZACHTAL
TSV PETTING
ASV SALZBURG

TSV MATTIGHOFEN

LSV 90 KITZBUHEL
SV NUPDORF

ASV SALZBURG

TTG SALZACHTAL
TAE KWON-DO OBERND.
TG SALZACHTAL

SC AINRING

TG SALZACHTAL

SC KOPPL

SV NUBDORF

SV NUBDORF

TSV WAGING

TVN GRUNAU

SV NUPDORF

SV NUBDORF

SV NUPDORF

TG SALZACHTAL

LC FLACHGAU

SV NUPDORF

LINZ

TVN GRUNAU

SV NUPDORF

SV SCHLICKERALM
USV 90 MAGDEBURG
TG SALZACHTAL
LANGENZERSDORF

LSV 90 KITZBUHEL
LG RUPERTIWINKEL
S5V SCHWARZACH
LG WOLFGANGSEE
TG SALZACHTAL

FC EISENSTADT

LAUFZEIT

27:21.71
27:59.32
30:40.18
35:39.75

20:36.51
20:38.88
21:08.08
21:15.43
21:31.49
21:49.27
21:50.85 .
22:01.16
22:01.61
22:15.83
22:28.81
22:29.71
22:32.26
22:35.41
22:51.51
23:17.45
23:31.32
24:13.69
24:19.15
24:31.42
24:32.15
24:40.08
25:06.76
25:31.40
25:37.06
25:44.75
26:01.05
26:02.32
26:13.25
26:45.75
27:00.70
27:37.08
29:10.51
31:52.93

20:47 .68
20:58.23
21:08.82
21:27.07
22:11.05
22:17.53
22:43.10
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LAUFZEIT

118
140
137
164
1.5
139
160
165
143
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104
158

N =

1 106
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ESCHENILOHR Anton
LICHTENBERGER Josef
LERCHL Erwin
MASSER Anton

LIEBI Hermann

HUBER Hans

BACHMAYR Raimund
SCHENTZ Anton
KLINKOV Mario
RICHTER Wilhelm
PFLUGER Relnhard
STOLZLECHNER Reinhard
BACHMAYR Wol fgang

Herren M-50
FAGERER Hermann
AUSTERLITZ Fritz
ROBMANN Michael
SCHL.AGER Kurt
SCHNETZER Michael
GRUNWALD Franz
KRUCK Paul

PUCKIL -Franz
PITSCHEID Hans

Herren M-60
STROBI. Erich
STROBL Matthias

Herren M-70
HAASE Willi

53
47
46
46
52
16
47
32
52
51
45
51
44

43
41
40
41
43
38
43
a5
41

31

14

LT HELLEBRUNN

LC FLACHGAU
NIEDERNSIILLL

ASKO SALZBURG

TG SALZACHTAL

TG SALZACHTAL

LC FLACHGAU

LC FLACHGAU

ASV SALZBURG

TG SALZACHTAL
SKICILUB RADSTADT
UNION FELDKIRCHEN
LC FLACHGAU

LG RUPERTIWINKEL
ATSV KELJ-LINZ
ASV SALZBURG

LG RUPERTIWINKEIL
ASV SMALZBURG

LTG KAMUFELBACH
L5V 90 KI1TZBUHEL
TV KLOFPPENBERG

ASV SALZBURG
Ai.w LN PHNUHWAND

LG DUSSELDORF

22:46

23:05.

23:21
23:37

23:45,
24:24.
24:46.
25:28.
26:18.
26:27.
26:56.
27:26.

31:53

22:33.
23:07.

23514

25:30.
25559,
26:19.
26:20.
27:09.
37:00.

2743,
29:02.

34:24.

209
97
.78
.68
80
89
80
25
44
59
T3
96
.64

18
33
.75
23
53
44
36
84
37

84
65

33



